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PINECONE TABLE TABLE

BY FONTANA ARTE

52cm
205"
50 cm
19.6"
PRODUCT NAME Pinecone Table LIGHT SOURCE @ 30: 1x max 116W 230V E27 (HA, FL, LED)

@ 50: 1x max 150W 230V E27 (HA, FL, LED)

DESIGNER Paola Navone FINISHES Chrome/White Glass
Gold/White Glass
Chrome/Transparent

MANUFACTURER Fontana Arte

CATEGORY Table IP 20
DIMENSIONS
MATERIAL Blown Glass & Nickel Plated Metal 030 %36 cm
@50x52cm
PRODUCT CODE 230" ORIGIN Italy

3-4364BI (Chrome/White Glass)
3-436L00BI (Gold/White Glass)

WARRANTY 1 Year
@ 50:
3-43L0TR (Chrome/Transparent)
3-4340BI (Chrome/White Glass) DIMMABLE Yes
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